ALl aas w. A as St SR TS A e e

) VRCICALYOUNG & () 5TH STREET MARKET &
(5 COUNTRY CLUB

Valley River Center has bus service from the Eugene Transit Station A new route, #65 COUNTRY CLUB, provides morning and afternoon ;
every 15 minutes. Almost 1,000 people ride the bus to and from the service for employees of the businesses along Country Club Road.
Valley River Center every weekday! People who live along Cal Young People who work in this area are finding the bus to be a convenient

or Norkenzie can catch the #60 VRC/ICAL YOUNG bus directly to VRC, and economical alternative to commuting by carl
making it very easy to shop by bus! Try it and see for yourself.

#62 5th STREET #62 5th STREET #62 5th STREET ;
MARKET MARKET MARKET
Mon. thru Fri. Saturday - | Sunday .
e - - S~ .E _iné_ i — sy p—— —n, — '.
10thé  2nd&  Eugene 10th&  2nd&  Eugene 10th&  2nd&  Eugene
Olive  High  Transit Olive  High  Transit Olive  High  Transit n
ORANGE CampCtr _Station ORANGE CampCtr Station ORANGE CampCir Station
= C BRIV YR
- = : L 8 : . L 820 827 935
o VRC-CAL YOUNG Sign changes to L 732 737 745 L 900 907 915 L 900 907 915 :
Monday thru Friday #60 EUGENE MALL 8as' 807 816 L 920 9271 935 L 920 927 98 \
; - =t L 832 837 845 L 1000 1007 10:15 L 1000 10:07 10:15
4 I{%: MrK's  Minda CalYoung Willknzie CalYoung Minda IhK'sE ll'lerf's m 9:02 907 915 L 10:20 10:27 10:35 L 10:20 - 10:27 10:35
- T s e e s " T L g2 g8 gk | Jium onmowp | line ul ug
ie Iknzie zie Center ter ; : 11: 1 11 1120 11:27° 1135 .
= = —— 615 6230 674 837 633 645 L10:32 1037 1045 L12:00 12:07 12:15 L 12:00 12:07 12:15
620 630 638 642 645 650 654 702 703 715 102 1107 1115 L12:20 12:27 12:35 L 12:20 12:27 12:35
o SR R R S R - S L11:32 11:37 1145 L 1:00 1:07 1:15 L 1:00 1:07 1:15
/e 2 50 02 03 815 12:02 12:07 12:15 £.1:20 - 1497 135 L 120 1:27 1:38
750 800 608 812 815 820 24 832 B33 845 L12:32 12:37 12:45 L 2:00 2:07 2:15 L 2:00 2:07 2:15
L ggg ggg ggg 342 3455; g-;;g g;gj ggg ggg g;g 1:02  1:07 115 L 2:20 2:27 2:35 L 2:20 2:27 2:35
12 1 9.2 : - - ; 300 307 3:15 300  3:07 318
L 920 930 938 942 945 950 954 1002 1003 1015 it A L 380 % 33 T 390 oo
L 9:50 10:00 10:08 10:12 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:32 10:33 10:45 L 2:32 2:37 2:45 L ‘Em ‘;07 4;15 L 4200 4;07 ‘;15
1020 10:30 10:38 1042 1045 10:50 10:54 11.02 11.03 11:15 3:02  3:07 315 L 4:20 427 435 L 4:20 4:27 4:35
L mgg 11:33 11:% 11 1g 11 12 n-gg 11:24 I;gg ‘:;gg 1; dg L 3:32 337 345 L 5:00 5:07 5:15 L 5:00 5:07 5:15
1 11 11: 11:42 1145 11 1154 12 203 12:1 0 407 A1 e AT B0  E37 EaE
. L11:50 12:00 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:20 12:24 12:32 12:33 1245 L :Qgg :;g; 2;12 t 2:33 2:3; 2:‘;’2 t ::gg ::g; g:gg :
L 12:20 12:30 12:38 12:42 12:45 12:50 12:54 1:02 1:03 1:15 5:02 5:07 5:15 L 62 627 635 w3 z - - !
1 12:56  1:00 1:08 1:12  1:15  1:20 1:24  1:32  1:33 145 L 532 537 5:45 == e Rk
L 1:20 1:30 1:38 142 145 1:50 1:54 2:02 2:03 2:15 6:02 6:07 6:15
s 150 200 208 I 15 220 4 232 233 245 L 6:32 6:37 6:45
L 2:20 230 298 2:42 245 250 254 3:02 303 | 315 s s e = CAMPBELL
} | L 2:50 3:00 3:08 3:12 315 3:20 324 3:32 3333 345 SENIOR CENTEF;ND
& '3:20 3:30 3:38 3:42 3:45 3:50 3:54 4:02 4:03 4:15 )
X L 3:50 4:00 4:08 4:12 4:15 4:20 4:24 4:32 4:33 445 3RD §
" 4:20 4:30 4:38 4:42 445 450 454 502 5:03 5:15 ‘, =
- L 4:50 5:00 5:08 5:12 5:15 5:20 5:24 5:32 533 545 2l
2 4 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:42 545 550 5:54 6:02 6:03 6:15 i T
3 5:50 6:00 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:32 6:33  6:45 STl o
i L 6:20 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:45 650 654 702 T:03 T:15 HuLT  EUGENE[ =
L 7:20 7:30 7:38 7:42 7:45 7:50 7:54 B:02 B8:03 8:15 CENTER HILTON TH
| 8:20 8:30 8:38 8:42 845 8:50 8:54 9:02 9:10° 9:15 el L
7 L 9:20 9:30 9:38 9:42 945 9:50 9: 10:02 10:03 10:15 | / )
] L 10:20 10:30 10:38 10:42 10:45G — = = = = = 2
2 o
3 *Special departure time z <
I.? % o -
> P
3 p =
5} 5TH STREET g
¥ #60 VRC-CAL YOUNG Sign changes to $L__o MARKET s
| Saturday #60 EUGENE MALL EUGENE
LEAVE ' : ~ ARRIVE LEAVE ARRIVE STATION ;
o 10th & MrK's Minda Cal Young Willknzie CalYoung Minda MrK's MrK's  Eugene 3
Olive ValleyRvr & & & a &  ValleyRvr ValleyRvr Transit g
ORANGE Center Norkenzie Willknzie Bogart Willknzie Norkenzie Center  Center Station
L — — = o — | 45 55D 604 . 02 FOg s > o
L 720 730 738 742 745 750 754 802 803 815 b
L 820 830 838 842 845 B850 854 902 903 915 5
L 920 930 938 942 945 950 954 1002 1003 10:15 :
L 1020 10:30 10:38 1042 1045 1050 10:54 11:02 1103 11:15 2 _MINDA t
L1120 1130 11:38 11:42 1145 11:50 1154 12:02 12:03 12:15 z s -»> %
[ 12:20 12:30 12:38 12:42 12:45 12:50 12:54 1:02 1:03 1:15 % T pKENz PO P ).
L 1:20 1:30 1:38 1:42 1:45 1:50 1:54 2:02 2:03 2:15 5 I ¥ & |
L 2:20 2:30 2:38 2:42 2:45 2:50 2:54 3:02 3:03 3:15 CALYOUNGRD. 2 c_=2 R 5%
L 3:20 3:30 3:38 342 3:45 3:50 354 4:02 4:03 4:15 Ju |__ I=HAMMOCK CAL YOUNG RD. @ i
L 4:20 4:30 4:38 4:42 445 4:50 454  5:02  5:03 515 W ,L;:\\ BAILEY AVE ¥
L 5:220 5:30 5:38 542 545 550 554 6:02 6:10° 6:15 VQIHEE; 14 DEBRICK ~ BRICKLEY 7
L 6:20 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:02 7:03 7:15 Mol 58 = *
L 7:20 7:30 7:38 7:42 7:45 7:50 7:54 8:02 B8:03 8:15 12 3
L 8:20 8:30 8:38 842 845G — - - - — " = 3 S
2 i
*Special departure time. \ !
\ Coup, VRCICAL YOUNG :
\-'—""CJ‘UG A
- i
- "“'n.,. 4
#GOVIIG-GAI. YOUNG Sign changes to zz b‘l
Sunday #60 EUGENE MALL g e p :
LEAVE  ARRIVE 4=z i-lz-l ,’é_‘o’: -— e — ;
10h&  WKs  Minds CalYoung Witknaie CalYoung Minds  WrKs  WrKe = Eugene x : )
R ol Nirkaie Wik | Bogart  Wilibwie Notkanzie Duie  Coner Simmse §§g &
. w TH 1 o ¥:
L 820 B30 838 842 845 B850 B854 902 0903 015 i ) e O s B COUNTRY CLUB : ]
L 920 930 938 942 945 950 954 1002 10:.03 1015 ul x y
L 10:20 10:30 10:38 10:42 10:45 10:50 10:54 11.02 . 1103 11:15 e ;
L11:20 11:30 1138 1142 11:45 1150 11:54 12:02 12:03 12:15 X
L 12:20 12:30 12:38 12:42 12:45 12:50 12:54 1:02 1:03 1:15 )
Ll i I o ae o osmoim o |
L 3:20 3:30 3:38 342 345 3:50 3:54 4:02 4:03 415 #65 COUNTRYCLUB | signchangesto 4
L 4:20 4:30 4:38 4:42 4:45 4:50 4:54 5:02 5:10° 5:15 Mon thru F ¥ :
" 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:42 545 550 5:54 6:02 6:10° 6:15 . day riday #65EUGENEMALL ~
L 6:20 6:30 6:38 6:42 645G — - — — - LEAVE LEAVE ARRIVE
'smm Olive ARRIVE ARRIVE  Delta & Delta LEAVE  LEAVE  Transit
- ORANGE PNWB  SAIF  Triad Brickley Triad  SAIF  PNWB  Station
AMB50 ©57 658 700 708 706 708 709 71§
For Saturday service to Valley River Center from 5th & ‘B’ in e el I G AR R L LG _
Springfield, see the #17 VRC SPECIAL on the Springfield timetables. e = == = A
PN — - — — 33 4:36 4:38 4:39 4
4:50 457 458 5:00 5:03 5:06 5:08 509 5:15
For Saturday service to Valley River Center from River Road Transit 5:20 5:27 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:45
Station, see the #54 VRC SPECIAL on the River Road area timetables. e RO L R I TR . R

21




